




.38x4.50"

250-015202

300-027039

290-002485

250-014876

250-032093

290-001444
250-032093

FLANGE WHEN TIGHTENUNG

250-032091

NOTE:

.31 LOCK WSHR

250-014872

290-002635

DO NOT DEFORM BOOM 

250-032090

.50x3.06x4.25"

.53 DELRIN
290-023061

290-001522
.50x1.50"

290-035256
.31X1.50" SCREW

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 

300-033532
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
1006

BUNK ADD TARGET (250-032091 
CMBR)

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

07-01-1807-01-18


